AHD: Pinhole AHD cam 1080p 3,7mm
46534.037BP
Safety / ELVOX CCTV / AHD / Cameras
Pinhole AHD cam 1080p 3,7mm
Special pinhole camera, Full-HD 1080p resolution, 1/2.9in sensor, electronic
IR filter, fixed 3.7 mm Pinhole lens, 0.001 lux sensitivity. Functions: 2-3DNR,
D-WDR, BLC, HSBLC, Defog, CoC. 12 V DC 95 mA power supply. Dimensions
45x38.5x24mm. Weight 74 g.
Product Status
3 - Active
Minimum order quantity
1 NR
Sheets, Manuals, Documentation
Multilanguage instructions sheet (617 kb)
Technical data
Class group: Alarm installations, emergency call and signalling
Class: Camera for surveillance system
Model: Standard (Fixed)
Mounting method: Wall/ceiling
Scope of application: Inside
Transmission: Other
Protocol: Other
Power over Ethernet (PoE): None
Picture system: PAL
Property picture system: Colour
Focal size: 3,70 - 3,71 mm
Colour: Black
Wireless: No
Type of interface: Other
Number of pixels (Megapixel): 2
Memory capacity: 0
With lens: Yes
With IR lamp: Yes
Max. infrared reach: 0 m
Number of digital inputs: 0
Number of digital outputs: 0
Number of audio inputs: 0
Number of audio outputs: 0
Vandal proof: No
Impact strength: None
With video motion detector: No
Degree of protection (IP): Other
Horizontal field of view: 67,00 - 67,10
Power consumption: 1,14 W
Supply voltage: 0,10 - 12,01 V
Voltage type: DC
Diameter: 0,00 mm
Height: 45,00 mm
Width: 28,50 mm
Depth: 24,00 mm
Compatible with Apple HomeKit: No
Compatible with Google Assistant: No
Compatible with Amazon Alexa: No
IFTTT support available: No
ONVIF-compliant: No
Certifications
00. CE Marking - EU
37. Marking - Morocco
99. WEEE Directive (download)
Packaging
Code 8013406309570
Quantity 1 NR
Dim. 12.5x12.5x9.4 [cm]
Weight 143 [g]
Legal
Vimar reserves the right to change at any time and without notice the characteristics of the products reported.Installation should be carried out
by qualified staff in compliance with the current regulations regarding the installation of electrical equipment in the country where the products
are installed.For the terms of use of the information on the product info sheet see Conditions of Use.
Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 18/04/2024Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 18/04/2024
/en/int/conditions-of-use-11629122.html